LMP8602,LMP8603
LMP8602/LMP8602Q/LMP8603/LMP8603Q 60V Common Mode, Fixed Gain,
Bidirectional Precision Current Sensing Amplifier
Literature Number: SNOSB36C
LMP8602/LMP8602Q/
LMP8603/LMP8603Q
April 6, 2011
60V Common Mode, Fixed Gain, Bidirectional Precision

3
Q
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC
LMP8602MA
LMP8602MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP8602MAX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
LMP8602QMA
LMP8602QMA
95 Units/Rail
LMP8602QMAX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
8–Pin MSOP
LMP8602MM
AN3A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMP8602MMX 3.5K Units Tape and Reel
LMP8602QMM
AF7A
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMP8602QMMX 3.5K Units Tape and Reel
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-Pin SOIC
LMP8603MA
LMP8603MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP8603MAX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
LMP8603QMA
LMP8603QMA
95 Units/Rail
LMP8603QMAX 2.5K Units Tape and Reel
8–Pin MSOP
LMP8603MM
AP3A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMP8603MMX 3.5K Units Tape and Reel
LMP8603QMM
AH7A
1k Units Tape and Reel
LMP8603QMMX 3.5K Units Tape and Reel
Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, including
defect detection methodologies. Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature grades defined in the
AEC Q100 standard. Automotive Grade products are identified with the letter Q. Fully compliant PPAP documentation is available.
For more information, go to http://www.national.com/automotive.